
Appendix 1  

 

Derby City Council Term Dates Consultation 2025-26 and 2026-27 
 

 

 

 Option A (mirror Derbyshire) 

 

 
Option B 
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Thu 4 Sep 2025 – Fri 24 Oct 37 days  Tue 26 Aug 2025 – Wed 22 Oct 42 days 

Half term - 27/10/25 – 31/10/25  Half term - 23/10/25 – 31/10/25 

Mon 3 Nov – Fri 19 Dec 35 days  Mon 3 Nov – Fri 19 Dec 35 days 

Christmas - 22/12/25 – 02/01/26  Christmas - 22/12/25 – 02/01/26 

Mon 5 Jan – Fri 13 Feb 30 days  Mon 5 Jan 2026 – Fri 13 Feb 30 days 

Half Term - 16/02/26 – 20/02/26  Half Term - 16/02/26 – 27/02/26 

Mon 23 Feb – Fri 27 Mar 25 days  Mon 2 Mar – Thu 2 Apr 24 days 

Easter - 30/03/26 – 10/04/26  Easter - 03/04/26 – 10/04/26 

Mon 13 Apr – Fri 22 May 29 days   Mon 13 Apr – Fri 22 May 29 days  

Half Term - 25/05/26 – 29/05/26  Half Term - 25/05/26 – 29/05/26 

Mon 1 Jun – Thu 23 Jul 39 days  Mon 1 Jun – Fri 17 Jul 35 days 

 

 
Option A (mirror Derbyshire)  Option B 
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Fri 4 Sep 2026 – Fri 23 Oct 36 days  Tue 1 Sep 2026 – Wed 21 Oct 37 days 

Half term - 23/10/26 – 30/10/26  Half term - 22/10/26 – 30/10/26 

Mon 2 Nov – Fri 18 Dec 35 days  Mon 2 Nov – Fri 18 Dec 35 days 

Christmas - 21/12/26 – 01/01/27  Christmas - 21/12/26 – 01/01/27 

Mon 4 Jan 2027 – Fri 12 Feb 30 days  Mon 4 Jan 2027 – Fri 12 Feb 30 days 

Half Term - 15/02/27 – 19/02/27  Half Term - 15/02/27 – 26/02/27 

Mon 22 Feb – Thu 25 Mar 24 days  Mon 1 Mar – Thu 25 Mar 19 days 

Easter - 26/03/27 – 09/04/27  Easter - 26/03/27 – 02/04/27 

Mon 12 Apr – Fri 28 May 34 days  Mon 5 Apr – Fri 28 May 39 days  

Half Term - 31/05/27 – 04/06/27  Half Term - 31/05/27 – 04/06/27 

Mon 7 Jun – Mon 26 Jul 36 days  Mon 7 Jun – Fri 23 Jul 35 days 

 


